
Company Contact Email Phone Masks Sanitizer
Foaming Hand 

Wash
Gowns Gloves

Face 

Shields

Sneeze 

Shields

Floor 

Stickers
Decals Disinfectants

Delivery 

Options
Flyer

Corporate Facility Supply Chris Rogers crogers@corpfs.com 905-682-8888 y y y y y y

Brand Blvd. Cory Pattison cory@brandblvd.ca 905-628-0001 y y y y

M.Takeda/Frontier Equipment
Kelly Hogan

kelly@frontiereq.com 905-346-1000 y

Vykan Kevin Erb k.erb@vykan.ca y

The Primeway Group Keith Cumming keithcumming@primewaygroup.com y

CNCROi Jon Cantin jon@cncroi.com y

Crescent Oils and Fuels Inc Gary Ladouceur gary@crescentoil.ca 905-527-2432 y y y

y                

free with 

min order

y

Niagara Falls Distillers Andy Murison andy@niagarafallsdistillers.com 289-681-0124 y y

Impact Promotions info@impactpromotions.ca y y y y y y

Barbican Gregory Barnes 800-663-5781 y y

Border City Paper Co Domenic Casciano bordercitypaper@live.ca 905-353-0347 y y y y y

Mancuso Chemicals Ltd. orderdesk@mancusochemicals.com 905-357-3626 y y y y

Kanes Distributing Ltd. sales@kanesvending.com 1-800-668-1656 ext #103 y y y y y y y

Phoenix Machining phoenixmachining@bellnet.ca y y y y

Trans-Quip Inc Robert Gibson rgibson@trans-quip.com 905-945-4480 ext #103 y y y y y y y y

Boundless Print info@boundlessprint.com 1-833-438-7924 y y

Newport Signs Newportsigns@bellnet.ca y y

Niagara Waterjet Bruno Iafrate 905-658-8318 y

International Sew Right lyse@safetyclothing.com y y

Promo T's Imprint and 

Promotional Products
Julie Wilson

sales@promots.ca 905-358-4839 y y y y

Signature Sign and Image 905-357-0885 y y y y

Industrial Information Dynamics
Magda Kemeny

doublemandk@gmail.com 905-932-8073 y y

Opportunity Niagara https://canshoplocal.com/store/opportunityniagara/ y y y y
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